PERMANENT

'pQRGEL
NUMBER

07-31-100-026

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

Lo -8 R SR S A S o e

105.12 FT

5 GREEN HEDGES 20D ADD ALL

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

4-12-79
12-9-80
3-7-84

4-11-86
7-10-92
6-2-93

LOBAUGH MARY ESTHER 1/2 INT

ET AL 1/4 INT

LOBAUGH MARY ESTHER & RUTH M
JUDD, JEFFREY A & TERESA E
MILLER, RUSSELL A & DONNA J FREY

CAPELLI LOUIS & FRANCES
CAPPELLI LOUIS TRUSTEE

CRABTREE, ELIZABETH M.
BASTRESS DAVID G & JOY V

3 TRS

CERT

-~ NO CF.
C.F. 47.50

C. F. 50.00
C.F. 51.00

NO C.F.

C.F. 73.50
SpP 102,000




